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Fall asleep quickly, sleep better.
Kavinace® OS significantly improves sleep latency  

and efficiency on the first dose1*

Fall asleep quickly, sleep better.
Kavinace® OS significantly improves sleep latency  

and efficiency on the first dose1*

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Day 1

Day 1

***

***

Day 0

Day 0

Day 2

Day 2

****

****

Day 3

Day 3

****

****

Day 4

Day 4

****

****

25

35

20

30

15

10

5

25

35

20

30

15

10

5

Sl
ee

p 
O

ns
et

 L
at

en
cy

 (m
in

ut
es

)
Sl

ee
p 

O
ns

et
 L

at
en

cy
 (m

in
ut

es
)

*** 	 = 	p<.001 Extremely significant
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Kavinace OS study design  
Participants were prescreened for poor sleep using the PSQI and given one serving 
of Kavinace OS daily for one week before bed. Thirty-five participants submitted a 
daily sleep diary and completed the open label study.1
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Our product networks complement each other and 
offer focused approaches for root cause imbalances 
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Item Number Available Sizes Serving Size
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Tired of waiting for results?  
Try Kavinace® OS for quick relief from sleeplessness1*
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were satisfied with their  

sleep quality
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8 out of 10 
were satisfied or very satisfied  

with how quickly they fell asleep
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Works so fast, 
helps me relax and 
go right to sleep.

Frank, 30 
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